VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 368 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 368 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Water Protection (51200)	\$41,002,971	\$41,002,971
Water Protection Permitting (51225)	\$9,507,131	\$9,507,131
Water Protection Compliance and Enforcement (51226)	\$7,866,879	\$7,866,879
Water Protection Outreach (51227)	\$1,997,757	\$1,997,757
Water Protection Planning and Policy (51228)	\$5,229,374	\$5,229,374
Water Protection Monitoring and Assessment (51229)	\$7,520,524	\$7,520,524
Water Protection Stormwater Management (51230)	\$8,881,306	\$8,881,306
Fund Sources:		
General	\$19,995,968	\$19,995,968
Special	\$1,607,265	\$1,607,265
Trust and Agency	\$25,500	\$25,500
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$11,502,336	\$11,502,336
Federal Trust	\$7,871,902	\$7,871,902